1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base
Year
2,785

2,785

2,818

2,818

3,191

3,191

3,140

3,140

3,083

3,083

3,028

3,028

3,208

3,208

3,216

3,216
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FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN

ALL STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

One Year
Later
2,125

0
660
76.3%

2,213
0
605
78.5%

2,521
0
670
79.0%

2,475
0
665
78.8%

2,394
0
689
77.7%

2,347
0
681
77.5%

2,482
0
726
77.4%

Two
Years
Later
1,758
0
1,027
63.1%

1,844
0
974
65.4%

2,128
1
1,062
66.7%

1,997
1
1,142
63.6%

1,907
0
1,176
61.9%

1,958
0
1,070
64.7%

Three
Years
Later
1,573
17
1,195
56.5%
0.6%

1,678
21
1,119
59.5%
0.7%

1,849
19
1,323
57.9%
0.6%

1,762
20
1,358
56.1%
0.6%

1,678
22
1,383
54.4%
0.7%

Four
Years
Later
1,242
276

1,267
44.6%

9.9%

1,245
338
1,235
44.2%
12.0%

1,366
401
1,424
42.8%
12.6%

1,300
385
1,455
41.4%
12.3%

Five
Years
Later

617

818
1,350
22.2%
29.4%

606
878
1,334
21.5%
31.2%

635
1,033
1,523
19.9%

32.4%

Six
Years
Later

292
1,121
1,372
10.5%
40.3%

282
1,192
1,344
10.0%
42.3%

Seven
Years
Later
151
1,239
1,395
5.4%
44.5%



	FTIC ALL

